as Cusrodian or Trustee, as as- 
signee by nn  assignment dated June 26, 
I998 which wiis recorded on February 19, 
1999, in I A e r  76.7, on Page 846. Tuscola 
Cnunty Records. on which niortgage 
there is clainied to be due at the date 
hereof tlie sum of SEVENTY-NINE 
THOUSAND AND FOUR HUNDRED 
FORTY-FOUR AND 90/100 dollars 
($79,444.90). including interest at  
I3.5SO% per annum. 

to share in this community 
responsibility will be at Hills 
and Dales General Hospital, 
June 8, from I to 6:45 p.m. 

Additional information is 
available by calling Kerry 
Brown at (5 17) 872-2 12 1 or